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
"A thorough Echool" ; positions secured for
graduates; modern methods; individual lu-

¦ structlon. Write for illustrated catalogue.

EVERY graduate secures a position and holds
it;practical teachers; low rates: good- rooms.
8. F. Business College. 1236 Market st.

ADDRESS Ayers' Business College. 723 Market
st., for their new catalogue; ItIs free and the
nicest In the State. Life scholarship. $50.

ENGINEERING
—

Civil.elec.nTining.mech., sur-
vey, assay, cyanide; day, eve. ; est. 1864. Van-
der Nalllen School. 113 Fulton, nr. City Hall.

CANDIDATES well prep'd for teacher's exami-
nation by former State Supt.:333 Phelan big.

PROF. MERKI,1008 Mission, nr. 6th—Private
lessons, violin, mandolin, guitar ;club practice.

BANJO, guitar or mandolin two hours, ¦CSc;
earnest pupils only. 317 Gough st.

-
SCHOOL OF ILLUSTRATION. Day aol

PARTINGTON'S. 424 Pine St....Night class
SPANISH, new method, 25c les. Prof. SImms._, r. 4, 131 Montgomery st.;phone Davis 964.
TARR, the expert, perfects beginners and col-

lege graduates in bookkeeping. 855 Market.
BOOKKEEPING by mall. $5; no money until

satisfied. TARR. expert acc'tant, 855 Market.
ARITHMETIC,bookkeeping, grammar, writing,

etc.;day or eve.;$5 mo. 1024 Mission, nr.eth.'
ACTING, elocution, specialties; Hallet School;

associated with theatrical agency securing
positions. Alcazar building, 120 O'Farrell st.

SHORTHAND taught by mall or nersonallv.
MISS M. G. BARRETT. 302 Montgomery st.

Chicago Business College, 1435 Market, nr.10th":
Plttman shorthand, typing, bookkeepg: $6 mo.

HEALD'S Business College, 24 Post St.. S. F.;
founded 1863; new 80-page catalogue free.

Attention Ladles, by this treatment more than
1000 cases of Piles have been permanently
cured in this city without surgery or delay.
Names sent. Lady uhysician for women only.
Call or address, Emorodicide Co., ladies' de-
partment. 494-B-fl Parrott bldg.. S. F.~~

EMPLOYMENT OFFICES. r

OLYMPIC Employment Office; Japanese and
Chinese reliable help; established ten years.
Tel. Bush. 135. GEORGE AOKI. 421 Post st.

CHINESE and JaDanese EmDloyaaent Office
—

Best help. 411% O'Farrell St.; tel. East 426.
JAP reliable housecleantng; cooks, waiter) on

short notice. 1293 Page St.; tel. Fell 8501.
CHINESE and Japanese help; estab. 20 years.

Tel. Main 1997. BRADLEY & CO., 640 Clay.

ORPHEUM Employment Of flee—Japanese, Chl-"
nesehelp. 42(5 Powell,nr.Sutter ;tel.Black 6072.

RELIABLE Japanese-Chinese Employment Of-
fice; all kinds help. 315 Stockton; Main 518S.

Grand Japanese-Chinese Emp. Office, 4ftStock-
ton; tel. Grant 168; expert, reliable 'help.

JAPANESE Intelligence Office
—

Furnish most
reliable help. 524 Bush st.: ti»l.- Bush 516.

EMPLOYMENT WANTED FEMALE.

TWO first class hctel waitresses want places
at $25 per month, city or .country; telephone
Main 5472. MISS PLUNKETT, 425 Sutter
st., near Powell. ¦ .

AFIRST class French infant and child's nurse
with 5 years' references warjts a situation;
wages not under $30 per month; telephone
Main 5472. MISS v

PLUNKETT, 425 Sutter
St., near Powell. :>¦*. . . :.

A FIRST class Swedish cook, 6 years in. last
place, wants a situation In a private family;
wages not under $40; telephone Main 5472.
MISS PLUNKETT,425 Sutter St., nr. Powell.

RESPECTABLE woman with a' child wishes
position as housekeeper or cook for a reliable
company or private home,' country;

-
state

wages. Box S844, Call office, Oakland. ,
-

RESPECTABLE lady, good cook, kind to chil-
dren,' wishes position as housekeeper or cook
for men. "Call 68 to 76 Ellis St., room '93,
between 1and 4 p. m.'

-
DRESSMAKER with reference wishes engage-

ments by the day; tailor-made suits and re-modeling. 550 Stevenson St., .off Market,
"„ near Sixth.- '- ¦ •;;

-
¦ • -

¦ .
WANTED—Situation bysaleslady on.millinery.;suits or cloaks; also by competent dressmaker

with nrst-clasa modiste. Box 4053. Call.
STENOGRAPHER working at present in

wholesale house wishes - to:change 'her posl-
» tlon; not particular as to salary. Box 4031,
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